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5121006 1-1/4" SCH80 45D PVC Elbow

Cantex, Inc
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Weight per unit
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Long Description

Product Type

Manufacturer Information
Brand
GTIN
Manufacturers Part Number
UPC

Packaging
Carton
Weight Per each

5121006

Cantex, Inc

1-1/4 In. X 45-Degree Plain End Schedule 80 Standard Radius
Elbow

0.5100 (Ibs/each)

PVC SCH 80 Elbows

1-1/4" SCH80 45D PVC ELBOW

CTX 5121006 1 1/4 UL80 45 BND STD R

CANTEX 5121006 is a 1-1/4 in. x 45-Degree Plain End Schedule 80
Standard Radius Elbow used to change the direction of a conduit
run by 45-Degree

1-1/4 in. x 45-Degree Plain End Schedule 80 Standard Radius
Elbow

11/4UL8045BND STDR

PVC & Accessories
00088700063440
5121006
088700010130

25
0.51



